Sunday, February 28, 2010
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 166 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
4 P22002 Britt 70. 40 9.40 0 0 0 0 9.40
3 P22003 Snokey 53. 84 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 P22013 Mur phy 49. 60 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22021 Sarge 54. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16001 G nger 52.56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16018 Ni chol as 57.81 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
P16028 G acie 80. 89 19. 89 1 1 2 1 Elim
2 P16032 Abbey 56. 66 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08002 Krickit 67.00 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

5

Percent Qualified: 55.6%



Sunday, February 28, 2010

Advanced Standard

Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12001 Zorro 56. 95 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16002 Chaser 55. 05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

22003 T No Tinme 0 3 1 1 Elim
22012 Fl ash 44. 28 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
3 22016 Bl ue 56. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22021 Meg 59. 97 1.97 0 1 1 0 26. 97
22026 Cor azon 48. 69 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
2 22029 Kir 53.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 22030 Jordie 49. 88 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22034  Zen 56. 27 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 22051 Sizzle 58. 63 0. 63 0 0 0 0 0.63
22056 Jig 65. 15 7.15 1 0 1 0 32.15
22069 Bl aze 49. 12 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22074 Trig No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 26001 Hawkeye 62. 16 4.16 0 4 1 0 44. 16
2 26020 Ben 60. 23 2.23 0 1 2 0 47. 23
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 31.3%

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified






D st ance:

Pl ace

D st ance:

Pl ace

4

D st ance:

Pl ace

PN B~

D st ance:

Pl ace

1

131 yards
Ar mband Name

P22005
P22007
P22018
P22009
P22010
P22011
P22014
P22015
P22016
P22017
P22019

Kenna
Sadi e
Keeda
Zena
Chowder
Fost er
Ti pper
Rocco
Bar on
Duf fy
Tayl or

131 yards
Ar mband Name

P16003
P16004
P16008
P16012
P16013
P16014
P16025
P16024

Scout
Caper
Br ee
Kel |y
KaBel | a
M sha
Sayre
Rocket

128 yards
Ar mband Name

P12010
P12002
P12005
P12001

Barty
Danny

Ket ch' um
Br ut

128 yards
Ar mband Name

PO8003 CoCo

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, February 28, 2010

62 seconds

Ti me

59.
58.
90.
71.
53.
48. 23
44,58
Absent
61. 16
No Ti e
45. 70

10
18
00
31
57

62 seconds

Ti me

70.
90.
44.
40.
66.
No

76.
53.

23
00
70
33
59
Ti nme
37

62 seconds

Ti me

62.18
71.13
65. 97
58. 93

64 seconds

Ti me

57. 67

Performancel Standard

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 3
0. 00 0 3
28.00 0 1
9.31 0 6
0. 00 0 2
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0

0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R

w

8.23
28.00
0. 00
0. 00
4.59

14. 37
0. 00

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo
OFrRrRFPPFPLPOOOO

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0.18 0 2
9.13 0 1
3.97 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

22 inch Judge: David Bozak

F E Score

0 0 15. 00

0 0 15. 00

1 0 53. 00

1 0 59. 31

1 0 30. 00

0 0 5. 00

0 0 5. 00

0 0 0.00 Qalified

0 1 Elim

0 0 0.00 Qalified
16 inch Judge: David Bozak

F E Score

0 0 8.23

0 0 28. 00

0 0 0.00 Qalified

0 0 0.00 Qalified

0 0 9.59

2 1 Elim

0 0 19. 37

0 0 0.00 Qalified
12 inch Judge: David Bozak

F E Score

0 0 10. 18

0 0 14. 13

0 0 3. 97

0 0 0.00 Qalified
8 inch Judge: David Bozak

F E Score

0 0 0.00 Qalified



3 P08004 \Watson 89.76
2 P08005 Barkl ey 71.85

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

25.76
7.85

25

1

0

0

-

28. 0%

=

o o

30.76
7.85



D stance: 128 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

2 12011 Maggi e 50. 20

3 12009 Bri dget 61. 49

1 12010 Super Sonic 47.36

Di stance: 128 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

3 16001 T2 54. 41
16004 Fl ash 57. 03

4 16007 Fi nn 45.70

1 16013 Fi gment 39. 58
16015 Abi gai | No Ti e
16022 Snooker 60. 53
16023 Sanba 68. 81

2 16021 But t ons 53. 45

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

4 22036 Terra 58. 01
22006 Fl ash No Ti e

2 22015 VWhim 47.50

1 22024 Reno 39. 80
22027 Spirit 35.09
22028 Ri pl ey 52.07
22037 Java 41. 18
22039 Tonk No Ti e
22044 BI M 48. 07
22054 Rael a 60. 60

3 22058 Logan 52. 29
22059 PD 33. 86
22063 Bodhi Absent
22065 Whoosh 68. 07
22066 Uno 43.51
22070 Pi ka 37.04
22072 Lei ca 64. 03
22076 Razza 60. 11

Sunday, February 28, 2010

Starters Standard
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12 inch Judge:
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16 inch Judge:

E
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Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00
5.49
0. 00

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00
20. 00
5. 00
0. 00
Elim
16. 53
9.81
0. 00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
25.00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
10. 00
6. 60
0. 00
5.00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

19. 07
5. 00
5. 00
5.03
6. 11
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ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed



Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 59 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S

1 26010 Breeze 54. 63 0. 00 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 29

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 34.5%

26 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
3 P22002 Britt
2 P22007 Sadi e
1 P22021 Sarge

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P16012 Kel |y

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 PO8008 Dart
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Sunday, February 28, 2010
Performance || Snooker

Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: David Bozak

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os
4.78 0
8. 39 1+4 0
48. 83 144 145 145 27

Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

22.91 1+7 140 0

Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
51. 40 1+4 1+5 145 27

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 5
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 4

0. 0%

Scor e
0

5
44

Scor e

Scor e

44

Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, February 28, 2010
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 16013 Fi gment No Ti e
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
3 22006 Fl ash 46. 01
2 22024 Reno 57.90
22026 Cor azon 9.11
4 22030 Jordie 53.74
22034  Zen 29.55
1 22051 Sizzle 59. 51
22070 Pi ka 46. 25
22072 Lei ca No Tinme
22074 Trig 23.85
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 26001 Hawkeye 58. 23
2 26020 Ben 25.62
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 8

16 i nch

RC1

1+5

22 inch

RC1

1+4
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+4

26 inch

. 3%

RC1

1+7

Judge:

Davi d Bozak

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

0

Judge: David Bozak
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+5 145 14
1+0 1+2 20
0
1+7 145 9
1+5 1+0 0
1+7 145 20
1+5 1+0 1+2 5
1+7 1+4 143 5
1+5 145 0
Judge: David Bozak

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5

1+5

1+5 14
0

Scor e

Scor e

31
32

31
15
42
23
25
17

Scor e

26
14

Qualified



Sunday, February 28, 2010
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P22010 Chowder 43. 14 1+7 1+4
P22005 Kenna 27. 47 1+4 1+7
P22009 Zena No Ti e
2 P22011 Foster 36. 76 1+7 1+3
P22014 Ti pper 23.92 1+4 1+2
3 P22016 Baron 44, 00 1+7 1+2
4 P22019 Tayl or 50. 53 1+4 1+3
Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P16013 KaBell a 56. 05 147  1+7
3 P16017 Poppy 46. 43 1+7 1+4
2 P16025 Sayre No Ti e 1+4 1+3
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
P12002 Danny Absent
2 P12005 Ketch' um 37.82 1+4 1+3
1 P12001 Brut 43. 90 1+7 1+4
Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2
1 P08003 CoCo 56. 37 1+4  1+7
2 P08005 Barkl ey 44. 43 1+7  1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 71.4%

Judge: David Bozak
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 27
1+3 0
0
143 27
1+2 0
143 27
142 27
Judge: David Bozak
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 27
1+3 9
142 27
Judge: David Bozak

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

142 27
1+7 27
Judge: David Bozak

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7 27
1+3 27

Scor e

48
17

43
11

42
39

Scor e
51

26
39

Scor e

39
48

Scor e

48
47

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Sunday, February 28, 2010

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 12011 Maggi e 40.70 147 1+7 1+3 27
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
2 16001 T2 48. 22 147 1+4 1+7 27
16002 Chaser No Ti e 1+7 1+0 0
4 16023 Samba 59. 02 147 1+7 1+3 20
3 16007 Fi nn 39. 66 147 1+4 1+3 27
16015  Abigail 20. 95 1+0 0
1 16021 Butt ons 45. 37 1+7 1+4  1+7 27
16022 Snooker No Ti e 1+7 0
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
22012 Fl ash 39.70 144 1+3 1+6 9
3 22015 Whim 54. 07 147 1+0 1+3 27
22027 Spirit 8. 00 1+3 0
22028 Ri pl ey 8.33 1+3 0
22039  Tonk 22.41 144 1+3 1+2 0
22044 BI M No Tinme 143 1+4 140 20
22054 Rael a 13.55 1+7 1+0 0
22058 Logan 20. 96 1+7 1+0 0
22059 PD No Tinme 1+7 0
22063 Bodhi Absent
4 22065  \oosh 45.72 143 1+3 1+3 20
2 22066 Uno 39.25 144 1+7 1+3 27
1 22076 Razza 50. 68 1+7 1+4 1+7 27
22037 Java 15. 48 1+4 0
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 26010 Breeze No Ti e 1+4 1+7 1+0 0

Scor e

47

Scor e

48

40
44

48

Scor e

0 © ©

32
44
48

Scor e

14

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P22007 Sadi e 33.31
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P16008 Bree 23.14
1 P16012 Kelly 25. 80
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Sunday, February 28, 2010
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

3

0

0

0

1

33. 3%

22 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

E

0

E

0

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Davi d Bozak
Scor e

Elim
40. 00



Sunday, February 28, 2010
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 124 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 16002 Chaser 30.50 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 16022 Snooker 27.25 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 35 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score

22003 T 30. 25 0. 00 0 0 1 0 20. 00
22006 Fl ash 30. 57 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 22021 Meg 38.53 3.53 0 0 0 0 3.53
2 22024 Reno 34.22 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 22026 Cor azon 23.53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22029 Kir No Ti e 0 1 1 1 Elim
22034  Zen 27.00 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22051 Sizzle 31. 60 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22069 Bl aze 29. 29 0. 00 0 1 1 0 25.00
22070 Pi ka No Ti e 0 2 2 1 Elim
4 22072 Lei ca 24. 80 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22074 Trig No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 35 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
2 26001 Hawkeye 30. 47 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
1 26010 Breeze 29.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
26020 Ben 28. 65 0. 00 0 3 1 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 23.5%

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Sunday, February 28, 2010
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 107 yards SCT: 33 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P22005 Kenna 30. 20
P22009 Zena 36. 95
P22018 Keeda 64. 17

2 P22010 Chowder 22.78

1 P22011 Foster 20. 27
P22014 Ti pper 36. 99
P22015 Rocco Absent

4 P22016 Baron 26. 65
P22017 Duffy No Tinme

3 P22019 Tayl or 24. 04

Di stance: 107 yards SCT: 33 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
P16002 Mbose No Ti e

3 P16003 Scout 25.90
P16004 Caper No Ti e

1 P16013 KaBell a 31.90
P16014 M sha No Ti e
P16017 Poppy 46. 63

4 P16025 Sayre 38. 19

2 P16024 Rocket 33.29
P16033 Roscoe 40. 12

Di stance: 99 yards SCT: 33 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 P12005 Ketch' um 26. 14
P12007 Buddy Absent

Di stance: 99 yards SCT: 35 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 P08003 CoCo 27.25

Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge:

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
3.95 0 4 0 0
31. 17 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
3.99 0 2 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00
0. 00
13. 63
5.19

0.29
7.12

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
e eolNoNolololNoll el
OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo
OO0 O0OOPFrROFr OoOFPRr

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 0

Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 0

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
23.95

31. 17

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
13. 99

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

0. 00 Qualified

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

Elim

5. 00

Elim

0. 00 Qualified
Elim

13. 63

5.19

0.29

7.12

Davi d Bozak
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
Davi d Bozak
Scor e
0. 00 Qualified



3 P0O8004 WAt son 47. 35
1 P08005 Barkl ey 23. 66

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

12. 35
0. 00

22

2

0

0

9

40. 9%

0

N

o o

0
0

22.35
0. 00

Qualified



D stance: 99 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12011 Maggi e

2 12009 Bri dget

D stance: 99 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16001 T2

1 16007 Fi nn

4 16011 Bent | ey
16013 Fi gment
16015 Abi gai

3 16023 Sanba
16021 But t ons

D stance: 107 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22012 Fl ash
22015 VWhim
22027 Spirit
22028 Ri pl ey
22036 Terra
22038 Crave
22039 Tonk

3 22044 BI M
22054 Rael a

2 22058 Logan

1 22059 PD
22063 Bodh

4 22065 Whoosh
22066 Uno
22076 Razza
22037 Java

Sunday, February 28, 2010

32 seconds

Ti me

22.88
30. 23

30 seconds

Ti me

26. 47
21.48
32.37
31. 20
36. 76
31. 96
23. 46

SCT: 30 seconds

Ti me

19. 54
27. 26
20. 39
No Ti e
35.11
Absent
No Ti e
20.50
20.10
19. 99
18.72
Absent
26. 31
22.97
26. 65
23.72

StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F E

. 00
. 00
37
20
76
. 96
. 00

Or OFr NOO
coooooo
RONRFROOO
OCoooooo
coooooo

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 2 0 0
0. 00 0 2 0 0
0. 00 0 4 0 0

0 0 0 1
5.11 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
0. 00 0 1 1 0
0. 00 0 2 0 0

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Davi d Bozak

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
2.37
6. 20
16. 76
1.96
5. 00

Davi d
Scor e

10. 00
10. 00
20. 00
Elim
511

Elim
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00

25. 00
10. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Bozak

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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